
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

1
32
16
17

Name

Enrique Genova
Anderson Ezequiel de Souza Filho
Frederico Vieira
Tiago Farinelle

Equipe

Team Oxford
Clube De Ciclismo Sjc
Move - Acos- Lgdh
Camacho Bikes

UF

Temuco
MG
Goiás
Rio de Janeiro

Total Tm

1:15.608
1:17.274
1:19.121
1:20.330

Diff

1.666
3.513
4.722

Gap

1.666
1.847
1.209

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.666

Avg. Speed

33,330

Best Lap Tm Best Spd

-

Best Lap by
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DNS-=Did Not Start / DNF=Did Not Finish / DQ=Disqualified Orbits 4
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COPA AMERICA DE DOWN HILL 4X 2016

São Roque / SP

Oitavas de Final - Masculino - Grupo 8

Race (1 Laps) started at 9:33:20

Pista Sky Mountain Park 0,700 Km

10/01/2016 09:33


